22 CORRIDA DA CIDADE DE MARIANA

Volta 2 - Relatorio de Equipes - GERAL

Colocacéo
Equipe
Total
NUumero

70

4

29

18

19

Colocacéo
Equipe

Total
NUmero
67
61
66
6
68

AMA
52
Atletas
SIRLENE DA SILVA PONTES
ANTONIO MARCOS MARQUES
PEDRO HENRIQUE LIMA
JOSE CONSTANCIO RODRIGUES
JOSE GERALDO DUARTE

2

ACADEMIA PLANETA
CORPO

97
Atletas
SHIRNEIA DE SOUZA PEREIRA
LUANA MARIA O. CLAUDINO
RUTH DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
CARLOS SOUZA PINTO
SILVIA SWENSSON PAULINO

Posicéao
1
3
13
17
18

Posicédo
15
16
19
20
27

Tempo
00:23:12
00:25:36
00:28:51
00:30:33
00:30:59

Tempo
00:29:26
00:30:21
00:31:01
00:31:08
00:33:25

Péagina:



