## 22 CORRIDA DA CIDADE DE MARIANA

## Volta 2 - Relatório de Equipes - GERAL

Colocação	1
Equipe	AMA
Total	52

Número	Atletas	Posição	Tempo
70	SIRLENE DA SILVA PONTES	1	00:23:12
4	ANTÔNIO MARCOS MARQUES	3	00:25:36
29	PEDRO HENRIQUE LIMA	13	00:28:51
18	JOSÉ CONSTÂNCIO RODRIGUES	17	00:30:33
19	JOSÉ GERALDO DUARTE	18	00:30:59

Colocação	2	
Equipe	ACADEMIA PLANETA CORPO	
Total	97	

Número	Atletas	Posição	Tempo
67	SHIRNEIA DE SOUZA PEREIRA	15	00:29:26
61	LUANA MARIA O. CLAUDINO	16	00:30:21
66	RUTH DA SILVA DOS SANTOS	19	00:31:01
6	CARLOS SOUZA PINTO	20	00:31:08
68	SILVIA SWENSSON PAULINO	27	00:33:25